
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 104

26 JUL 2015 - 19:30

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes
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1 CHEN Aisen
LIN Yue

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.5  10 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 57.00  1 57.00 1  9.5 9.0

401B 2.0 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.5  10  10 9.0 9.5 58.20  1 115.20 1   10  10

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5  10 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 92.82  2 208.02 1   10 9.5

207B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 91.80  1 299.82 1  8.5 8.5

109C 3.7 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 95.46  1 395.28 1  9.0 8.5

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5  10 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 100.44  1 495.72 1  9.5 9.0

2 GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan A.
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
German Saul

MEX 401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.20  7 52.20 7 4.808.5 9.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 105.00 5 10.209.0 8.5

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 94.35  1 199.35 2 8.678.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 79.92  7 279.27 2 20.557.0 6.5

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.56  6 358.83 3 36.458.0 8.0

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 90.06  3 448.89 2 46.838.0 8.0

3 IZMAILOV Roman
MINIBAEV Victor

RUS 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.60  8 51.60 8 5.409.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  10 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  2 105.60 =2 9.609.0 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.64  5 186.24 3 21.788.5 8.0

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 87.69  2 273.93 3 25.897.0 8.0

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 88.56  2 362.49 2 32.798.5 8.0

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.84  7 441.33 3 54.397.0 7.0

4 DOLGOV Maksym
GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr

UKR 201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.80  =4 52.80 =4 4.209.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.80  =3 105.60 =2 9.608.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 79.68  6 185.28 4 22.748.0 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60  =4 266.88 4 32.948.5 7.5

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 82.14  5 349.02 5 46.267.0 6.0

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 87.48  4 436.50 4 59.227.0 7.5

5 BOUDIA David
JOHNSON Steele

USA 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =4 52.80 =4 4.209.0 8.5

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.80  =3 105.60 =2 9.608.5 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 73.92  10 179.52 6 28.508.0 7.0

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 78.54  =8 258.06 7 41.768.0 8.0

109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 83.25  4 341.31 6 53.976.5 7.5

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 95.04  2 436.35 5 59.379.0 8.5

6 HAUSDING Patrick
KLEIN Sascha

GER 103B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =9 51.00 =9 6.008.0 9.0

401B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  11 97.80 =10 17.407.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 81.60  =3 179.40 =7 28.628.0 7.5

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 83.16  3 262.56 6 37.268.0 7.0

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 86.70  3 349.26 4 46.028.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 82.08  6 431.34 6 64.388.0 7.0

7 KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

KOR 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  =4 52.80 =4 4.208.5 8.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 103.80 8 11.408.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 78.72  7 182.52 5 25.508.5 8.5

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  =4 264.12 5 35.708.0 7.5

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.44  7 337.56 7 57.724.5 5.5

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.24  5 421.80 7 73.927.5 8.0

8 ORTEGA SERNA Victor
Hugo
RIOS LOPERA Juan
Guillermo

COL 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  =2 53.40 =2 3.609.0 9.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 104.40 =6 10.808.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 74.88  8 179.28 9 28.748.0 7.5

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.54  =8 257.82 8 42.008.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96  8 330.78 8 64.508.0 7.5

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.25  10 405.03 8 90.698.0 7.5

9 DENNY James Richard
LEE Matthew

GBR 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  12 49.20 12 7.808.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  10 97.80 =10 17.408.5 8.0

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 81.60  =3 179.40 =7 28.628.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  =10 256.20 10 43.627.5 8.5

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 63.24  9 319.44 9 75.844.0 4.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 77.40  8 396.84 9 98.889.0 8.5
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10 CHEW Yiwei
OOI Tze Liang

MAS 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  =2 53.40 =2 3.609.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 104.40 =6 10.808.5 9.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00  11 176.40 10 31.627.5 8.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 80.64  6 257.04 9 42.788.5 8.5

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.40  11 316.44 10 78.844.5 4.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  12 386.52 10 109.206.5 7.5

11 HYON Il Myong
KIM Sun Bom

PRK 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =9 51.00 =9 6.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 43.80  12 94.80 12 20.408.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 74.70  9 169.50 11 38.528.5 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.80  =10 246.30 11 53.528.5 7.0

207B 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 55.08  12 301.38 11 93.906.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80  9 378.18 11 117.548.0 8.0

12 BEDGGOOD Domonic
CONNOR James

AUS 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  11 50.40 11 6.608.0 8.5

401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  9 99.60 9 15.608.5 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.16  12 167.76 12 40.267.0 7.0

207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.26  12 241.02 12 58.806.0 6.5

307C 3.4 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 60.18  10 301.20 12 94.085.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  11 375.12 12 120.608.0 8.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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